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L1

3/4"shutoff valve with Trim

Features
  Available in All Finishes
  All Brass Construction
  1/4 Turn Ceramic Disc Cartridge

Through-Hole Specifications
  Ø 1 3/4"  Max.

ALTMANS  RESERVES THE RIGHT
TO MODIFY AND CHANGE
SPECIFICATIONS AT ANY

TIME.PLEASE VERIFY DIMENSIONS
PRIOR TO INSTALLATION.

FINISHED WALL

2 3/4"
69.8

4 7/8"
123.8

3 7/16"
87.3

9/16-20 UN
5/8-24 UNEF

3/4-14 NPT


